2/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$510.07
($214.43)

$295.64

$295.64

Drawer

($2.81)

($2.81)

($2.81)

$292.83

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($120.18) $0.00 40
($1,443.28) ($2.75) 929
($1,563.46) ($2.75) 139
($1,563.46) ($2.75) 139
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($100.31) $0.00 13
($100.31) $0.00 13
($100.31) $0.00 13
($1,663.77) ($2.75) 152

Handle Net Handle
$630.25 $630.25
$1,231.60 $1,228.85
$1,861.85 $1,859.10
$1,861.85 $1,859.10

Handle Net Handle
$97.50 $97.50
$97.50 $97.50
$97.50 $97.50
$1,959.35 $1,956.60

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



