Drawer Report By Satellite

2/6/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$510.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$120.18)	\$0.00	40	\$630.25	\$630.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$214.43)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,443.28)	(\$2.75)	99	\$1,231.60	\$1,228.85	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$295.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,563.46)	(\$2.75)	139	\$1,861.85	\$1,859.10	\$0.00	
Lo	ocation HUDDLE	\$295.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,563.46)	(\$2.75)	139	\$1,861.85	\$1,859.10	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	(\$2.81)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$100.31)	\$0.00	13	\$97.50	\$97.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	(\$2.81)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$100.31)	\$0.00	13	\$97.50	\$97.50	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	(\$2.81)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$100.31)	\$0.00	13	\$97.50	\$97.50	\$0.00	
<u> 1</u>	Totals:	\$292.83			(\$1,663.77)	(\$2.75)	152	\$1,959.35	\$1,956.60		